

## Shining a light on youth homelessness.

SLEEP OUT SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION / PLEDGE FORM

## Sleep Out Registration Kick-Off

(Thursday, April 18, 2024) and

## Sleep Out

(Friday, May 31, 2024)

I/We are pleased to support Sleep Out and Sleep Out Registration Kick-Off as an event sponsor:	
	Recommended Levels: (check your selection)  \$23,300 Authenticity Sponsor \$ 12,000 Solace Sponsor  \$ 5,200 Compassion Sponsor \$ 2,600 Thriving Youth Sponsor  \$ 1,000 Friend of Sleep Out Sponsor  In lieu of sponsorship, we are pleased to donate \$ to Huckleberry House to support Sleep Out in 2024.
Contact I	nformation:
Company Name:	
Contact N	Name:Title:
Address, City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	Email:
Payment	Information
	Payment is enclosed, checks payable to Huckleberry House.
	This serves to confirm my pledge – payment for sponsorship will be sent separately.  To be included on the Save the Date postcard, payment must be received by February 9, 2024 All other sponsorship payments are due by April 5, 2024.
	Please charge my credit card.
	Cc#:
	Expiration Date:/ 3-Digit Code:
Signature	e: Date:
Qı	uestions? Contact Carol Argiro, Director of Advancement at 614-298-4139 or cargiro@huck-house.org.